102790728

U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

ON FORM COVER SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office

		P	ATE	ENTS C	NLY				FIN	a.NU	<u>د</u> کا
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	atents and	Trader	nark	s. Please	record the	e attached origina	l docum	ents o	r copy	there	of.
Name of conveying party.					2. Name	and address of r	eceiving	party(	(ies):		
Su-Fen Hou					ALL-LOGIC INT. CO., LTD.						
Additional names attached						No. 72, Lane 22, Ta-Wan E. Rd.					
					Yung-Kang City, Tainan Hsien, TAIWAN						
3. Nature of Conveyance:  X Assignment		Chang	ge of	Name							
Other:  Execution Date: 6-18	3-04				Additiona	ıl name(s) & address	(es)		Yes	X	No
4. Application Number or Patent Nur	mber				·						
If this document is being filed together w	ith a new ap	plication	, the	execution	date of the	application is:			-17	72	To be
Application Nu	mber					Patent 1	Vumber		100 mm		FIDE OF T
29/158,9-	44					D 475	5,076		TAGE .	72	vend
	_	If che	ckec	l, addition	al numbe	rs are attached			S = 0	* )	1.00 1.00 1.00
5. Name and address of party to wh document should be mailed:	om corresp	onden	ce co	ncerning	6. Total	Number of applic	ations a	ınd pat	en <b>ts</b> ii	างอโงเ	d: <b>1</b>
David N. Lathrop, Esquire GALLAGHER & LATHROP A Professional Corporation 601 California Street, Suite 1111 San Francisco, CA 94108-2805			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00  X Enclosed  Charge to deposit account (copy attached)								
			8. Deposit account number: 07-0137								
		DO	NO.	T USE TH	IS SPACE						
Statement and Signature:     To the best of my knowledge and or the original document.	belief, the	foregoi	ing ii	nformation	n is true a	and correct and an	ıy attacl	hed co	py is a	true d	зору
David N. Lathrop			July 8, 2004								
Name S			gnature Date								
						Total # pages inc	luding co	ver she	et:	4	
Mail documents to be recorded with requ	Mail Stop	Assigni of the US 1450	ment S pat	Recordatio		fice					
Rev. 05/03							Atty.	File No	.: SIIO	02	

07/13/2004 LINUELLER 00000037 29158944

01 FC:8021

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 015550 FRAME: 0415** 

pr-nost AM

Attorney's Docket No.	SII002	PATENT			
		For: ☐ U.S. and/or ☐ Foreign Rights For: ☐ U.S. Application or ☐ U.S. Patent For: ☐ PCT Application By: ☐ Inventor(s) or ☐ Present Owner			
	ASSIGNMEN	T OF INVENTION			
(\$1.00), the receipt of wh consideration,	payment by ASS ich is hereby ac	SIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar cknowledged, and for other good and valuable			
ASSIGNOR:		Su-Fen HOU			
(inventor(s) or person(s) or entity(ies) who own the		(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))			
invention)		5F, No. 127-1, Lane 84, Rong-Yi St.,			
		(Address) Tainan City, Taiwan			
		Taiwan			
		(Nationality)			
		whom invention was previously assigned and PTO, add the following)			
Recorded on Reel Frame					
hereby sells, assigns and	transfers to	ALL LOCAC THE CO. LED			
ASSIGNEE:		ALL-LOGIC INT. CO., LTD.			
		(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))			
		No. 72, Lane 22, Ta-Wan E. Rd.,			
		(Address) Yung-Kang City, Tainan Hsien, Taiwan			
		Taiwan			
•		(Nationality)			

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

REEL: 015550 FRAME: 0416

## (complete one of the following)

	X	the entire right, title and interest						
		an undivided percent (%) interest						
or the United States and its territorial possessions								
		(check the following box if foreign rights are also to be assigned)						
	<ul> <li>and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,</li> </ul>							
and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:  EYEGLASSES								
		(check and complete (a), (b), (c) or (d))						
and w	hich	is found in						
(a)		U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith						
(p)		U.S. patent application executed on						
		To comply with 37 CFR 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney, as named in the Declaration and Power of Attorney I executed for this invention on the execution date stated above, to insert below the filing date and application number when it becomes known.						
(c)		U.S. application serial no. 0 / filed on						
- (d)		International appliciation no. PCT//						
(e)	X	U.S. patent no. <u>D475,076</u> issued <u>May 27, 2003</u>						
		A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.						
		(also check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)						
(f)	<ul> <li>and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority</li> </ul>							
or any	y co	d to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application ntinuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any						

reissue or re-examination thereof

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

page 2 of 3

**PATENT** REEL: 015550 FRAME: 0417

IN WITNES	S WHEREOF, I/We h	ave hereunto s	set hand and seal this
18th c	day ofJune, 2	004(	(Date of signing).
WARNING:	Date of signing must be the above.	same as the date o	of execution of the application if item (a) was checked
		Signatu	ure of ASSIGNOR(S)
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Su Fen Hou
If ASSIGNOF	is a legal entity com	plete the follo	owing information
	•		
			or print the name of the above person ized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR)
		Title	
			sary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized then 5 USC 261. Use next page if notarization is desired.
		☐ Nota	arization or Legalization Page Added.

RECORDED: 07/12/2004

page 3 of 3

REEL: 015550 FRAME: 0418